
Lotus Med Spa offers a variety of laser treatments. Procedures are sold in 
packages, as an effective regimen calls for multiple treatments.

MSPREMIERPLASTICSURGERY.COM
Call Lotus Med Spa at 601.910.2525 to schedule your spa services.

SERVICES
Consultation (30 minutes)

Hair Removal
Upper Lip or Chin
Face (Lip + Chin + Sideburns)
Face + Neck
Underarms
Bikini
Brazilian
Legs (Full)
Legs (Knee Down)
Back (Male)
Chest or Abdomen (Male)
Chest + Abdomen (Male)

Intense Pulse Light (IPL) 
Full Face
Partial Face (Cheeks + Nose)
Face + Neck
Neck + Chest
Chest
Hands
Hands + Forearms
Spot (One Area)

Erbium Resurfacing 
Face
Face + Neck
Face + Neck + Décolletage
Neck
Décolletage
Legs (Knee Down)
Spot (One Area)

Vascular Reduction (Veins) 
Small Treatment 
Medium Treatment
Large Treatment

Tattoo Removal

Other Treatments 
Nail Fungus

PRICE
Complimentary Upon Treatment Purchase 

Buy 3, Receive Complimentary 4th 
$100
$150
$150
$100
$175 
$250
$500 
$300
$350
$350
$700

Buy 2, Receive Complimentary 3rd 
$350
$250 
$500 
$400 
$300
$250
$400 
$100

Price is for 3 Treatments 
$750 
$1250 
$1500 
$500
$500
$400
$175 

Sold as Single Treatments
$100  
$200 
$300 

$250 (10 cm Square, Requires 1-12 Treatments) 

Price Is for 3 Treatments 
$525
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