

Lotus Med Spa offers a variety of laser treatments. Procedures are sold in packages, as an effective regimen calls for multiple treatments.

SERVICES	PRICE
Consultation (30 minutes)	Complimentary Upon Treatment Purchase
Hair Removal	Buy 3, Receive Complimentary 4th
Upper Lip or Chin	\$100
Face (Lip + Chin + Sideburns)	\$150
Face + Neck	\$150
Underarms	\$100
Bikini	\$175
Brazilian	\$250
Legs (Full)	\$500
Legs (Knee Down)	\$300
Back (Male)	\$350
Chest or Abdomen (Male)	\$350
Chest + Abdomen (Male)	\$700
Intense Pulse Light (IPL)	Buy 2, Receive Complimentary 3rd
Full Face	\$350
Partial Face (Cheeks + Nose)	\$250
Face + Neck	\$500
Neck + Chest	\$400
Chest	\$300
Hands	\$250
Hands + Forearms	\$400
Spot (One Area)	\$100
Erbium Resurfacing	Price is for 3 Treatments
Face	\$750
Face + Neck	\$1250
Face + Neck + Décolletage	\$1500
Neck	\$500
Décolletage	\$500
Legs (Knee Down)	\$400
Spot (One Area)	\$175
Vascular Reduction (Veins)	Sold as Single Treatments
Small Treatment	\$100
Medium Treatment	\$200
Large Treatment	\$300
Tattoo Removal	\$250 (10 cm Square, Requires 1-12 Treatments)
Other Treatments	Price Is for 3 Treatments
Nail Fungus	\$525
	10-0

W. Dotie Jackson, MD • Emile A. Picarella, Jr., MD • Somprasong Songcharoen, MD • Erica Hutcheson Bass, MD

MSPREMIERPLASTICSURGERY.COM Call Lotus Med Spa at 601.910.2525 to schedule your spa services.

O